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FENDA

table lamp, lamp base, A60, black, without shade, max. 40W, incl.

switch in the power cable
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155540

Fenda

No

A60

A60

E27

1

No

23 cm

36 cm

0.686 kg

0.868 kg

230 ~50 Volts

40 Watt

I

steel

black

Location changing
A++

Euro plug and mains plug
No

200

BIG WHITE 2017: 35

The FENDA table lamp base comes in black and is from the FENDA
Mix & Match system allowing it to be easily combined with FENDA lamp
shades to suit the ambience or with colour accents in the current
trendy colours. With its in-built E27 socket, the luminaire is suitable for
both LED and energy-saving lamps. The FENDA lamp base is supplied
with a lead complete with mains plug and an integrated foot switch.
The product is ready to be directly connected to the 230V supply.
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