





## **FENDA**

table lamp, lamp base, A60, black, without shade, max. 40W, incl. switch in the power cable

Article number	155540
Product family	Fenda
Feed-in capability	No
LBS code	A60
Lamp	A60
Lampholder / Socket	E27
Number of light sources	1
Lamp included	No
Width	23 cm
Height	36 cm
Net weight	0.686 kg
Gross weight	0.868 kg
Voltage	230 ~50 Volts
Max. wattage	40 Watt
Protection class	II
Material	steel
Colour	black
Way of mounting	Location changing
Energy efficiency class	A++
Type of plug	Euro plug and mains plug
fastCalcEnabled	No
ranking	200
Catalogue page	BIG WHITE 2017: 35

The FENDA table lamp base comes in black and is from the FENDA Mix & Match system allowing it to be easily combined with FENDA lamp shades to suit the ambience or with colour accents in the current trendy colours. With its in-built E27 socket, the luminaire is suitable for both LED and energy-saving lamps. The FENDA lamp base is supplied with a lead complete with mains plug and an integrated foot switch. The product is ready to be directly connected to the 230V supply.